2.Front Panel
，
MTP/MPO bevel Patch Panel-SP4
Features Application
1U height can accommodate up
to 192 core fibers
The Patch Panel structure includes

3 M6 Rack screws and nuts 4PCS
5 Magic sticks 1Meter
Ordering Information
1 - Model SP4
2 - Body Materials SP: SPCC(Cold rolled steel plate)
3 - Surface Spraying B: Fine sand pattern
4 - Spray Color 9004: RAL9004 black
5 - Patch Cord Quantity 16×12 : 16pcs of 12F; 8×24: 12pcs of 24F;
6 - Connector A MPO/PC; MPO/APC; MTP/PC; MTP/APC
7 - Connector B LC/UPC; LC/APC
8 - Fiber Mode G657A1; OM1; OM2; OM3; OM4; OM5
9 - Panel Height 1U
Note:1.SP4-1U fully equipped with 192F.
2.Empty patch panel product description without adapter:MP4-SP-B-9004-EM-1U.
A A
483
60